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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 22854

5-Achsen Bearbeitungszenter
DMG HSC 55 linear
HEIDENHAIN ITNC 530

2012

Technische Daten
Anzahl Achsen total
Langsweg (X-Achse)
Querweg (Y-Achse)
Vertikalweg (Z-Achse)
Schwenkwinkel (A-Achse)
Werkzeugmagazin Anzahl Werkzeugplatze

Werkzeugdurchmesser max.

Maximale Werkzeuglange

Werkzeuggewicht max.
Werkzeugaufnahme: HSK
Spindeldrehzahl:

Stufenlos

von
bis

Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Spindelleistung
Gesamtleistungsbedarf
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:

Lange

Breite

Hohe
Diverses Zubehor:
Werkstilicktaster

Laser-Werkzeugkontrollsystem

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

muu.en MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch

W www.mullermachines.ch

5

450 mm
650 mm
460 mm
-10/+110°
120

80 mm
250 mm
6 kg

63

2 U/min
28000 U/min
400 Volt

38 /28 kw
70 kVA

9500 kg

3210 mm
2930 mm
2900 mm
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Spindelkihlung
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